DRUMINNERBEARING
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Series FIZ..K
For self-aligning ball bearings or spherical roller bearings
with adapter sleeve

Housing
Ref

FIZ2209K
FIZ2211 K
FIZ2212K
FIZ2213K

L)
d1 A1
40 48
50 63
55 63
60 66

A

51
66
66
68

2

HFB - Walzlager - Gehausetechnik GmbH - Buchen

30
40
40
42
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